
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

13 Tauno Tamm Sen Mõniste JK CSP 24 25 49 1

80 Hannes Kuusmik Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli CSP 25 24 49 2

351 Taivar Lumiste Sen Tori-Sindi JS CSP 23 24 47 3

253 Thomas Soosaar Sen Kullavere JS CSP 24 23 47 4

341 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnu JK CSP 25 22 47 5

12 Tauri Tamm Sen Mõniste JK CSP 23 23 46 6

307 Andres Tooming Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme CSP 23 23 46 6

320 Carl-Ulrich Uuemõis Sen Keila JS CSP 24 22 46 6

78 Veikko Tihvan Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli CSP 24 21 45 9

198 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II CSP 22 23 45 9

293 Aare Holm Sen Kose JS CSP 21 24 45 9

3 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK CSP 20 24 44 12

197 Sulev Kont Sen Uluk II CSP 20 24 44 12

56 Kulno Rehkalt Sen Läänemaa CSP 20 23 43 14

282 Jüri Valdma Sen Harju JK CSP 21 22 43 14

355 Tarmo Jõulu Sen Kehtna JS CSP 21 22 43 14

376 Kaupo Vallik Sen Saarte JS CSP 20 23 43 14

377 Karel Kaselaid Sen Saarte JS CSP 20 23 43 14

14 Rivo Poltimäe Sen Mõniste JK CSP 21 21 42 19

58 Hendrik Raun Sen Läänemaa CSP 22 20 42 19

176 Hendrik Nõmme Sen Padise JS CSP 22 20 42 19

243 Tanel Kapp Sen Põlva JS CSP 20 22 42 19

247 Tõnu Tammist Sen Nõgiaru JS CSP 19 23 42 19

309 Risto Raimets Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme CSP 23 19 42 19

57 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa CSP 22 19 41 25

207 Eero Kajakas Sen Järvamaa CSP 21 20 41 25

245 Enar Viljamaa Sen Põlva JS CSP 19 22 41 25

252 Kaupo Kindsigo Sen Kullavere JS CSP 20 21 41 25

273 Alo Kiens Sen Viljandimaa JL CSP 21 20 41 25

318 Raimo Uuemõis Sen Keila JS CSP 18 23 41 25

427 Silvar Algpeus Sen individuaal CSP 20 21 41 25

2 Alo ling Vet Rakvere JK CSP 18 22 40 32

141 Lembit Mihkelstein Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja CSP 22 18 40 32

308 Siim Suvi Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme CSP 20 20 40 32

340 Koit Kivikas Sen Pärnu JK CSP 20 20 40 32

342 Meelis Kruusman Sen Pärnu JK CSP 21 19 40 32

378 Marko Vann Vet Saarte JS CSP 17 23 40 32

387 Meelis Tambla Sen Koeru JS CSP 19 21 40 32

164 Hado Alapert Sen Nahe JS CSP 18 21 39 39

175 Marko Kraft Sen Padise JS CSP 16 23 39 39

220 Tarmo Nairis Sen Are JS CSP 16 23 39 39

271 Alar Animägi Sen Viljandimaa JL CSP 17 22 39 39

283 Andres Karu Sen Harju JK CSP 19 20 39 39

353 Kaido Kivikas Sen Tori-Sindi JS CSP 17 22 39 39

354 Janek Rannamäe Sen Kehtna JS CSP 20 19 39 39

365 Karli Kattel Sen Rimmu Kütid CSP 20 19 39 39

34 Raul Kets Sen Valgamaa JÜ CSP 18 20 38 47

Eesti Jahimeeste 37. kokkutuleku eellaskmine

HAAVLILASKMINE

INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS



116 Rain Kallas Sen Vääna JS CSP 18 20 38 47

140 Martin Metsaäär Sen Laane JS CSP 14 24 38 47

143 Siim Lind Sen HF HEINO - Rahnoja CSP 19 19 38 47

154 Kaido Kiin Sen Hiiumaa JS CSP 19 19 38 47

208 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa CSP 22 16 38 47

250 Arno Kull Sen Meeksi JS CSP 17 21 38 47

284 Sergei Kivi Sen Harju JK CSP 16 22 38 47

367 Margus Leets Sen Rimmu Kütid CSP 21 17 38 47

416 Tair Tooming Jun individuaal CSP 20 18 38 47

426 Juhan Tetsmann Sen individuaal CSP 18 20 38 47

75 Aili Popp Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 16 21 37 58

91 Kalvi Viidas Sen Kaiu JS CSP 18 19 37 58

244 Uuno Viirlaid Vet Põlva JS CSP 18 19 37 58

249 Martin-Johannes Saar Sen Meeksi JS CSP 19 18 37 58

251 Jaan Kalmus Sen Meeksi JS CSP 15 22 37 58

296 Lauri Hordo Sen Põltsamaa JS CSP 19 18 37 58

298 Keio Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS CSP 18 19 37 58

410 Olev Schmidt Svt individuaal CSP 17 20 37 58

35 Taivo Tigane Sen Valgamaa JÜ CSP 19 17 36 66

47 Ats Nõlvak Sen Valgu JS CSP 18 18 36 66

79 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli CSP 18 18 36 66

118 Kalle Ahu Sen Vääna JS CSP 20 16 36 66

196 Jüri Selter Vet Uluk II CSP 22 14 36 66

356 Peeter Reile Sen Kehtna JS CSP 19 17 36 66

388 Tanel Tambla Sen Koeru JS CSP 17 19 36 66

209 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa CSP 13 22 35 73

218 Arvin Peks Sen Are JS CSP 15 20 35 73

219 Tiit Nairis Sen Are JS CSP 18 17 35 73

242 Heikki Jaansalu Vet Tallinna JS CSP 15 20 35 73

319 Lauri Kirs Sen Keila JS CSP 18 17 35 73

117 Ago Ahu Sen Vääna JS CSP 19 15 34 78

139 Mikk Lindre Sen Laane JS CSP 15 19 34 78

248 Rain Anton Sen Nõgiaru JS CSP 14 20 34 78

272 Ilmar Animägi Sen Viljandimaa JL CSP 16 18 34 78

297 Margus Ulp Sen Põltsamaa JS CSP 17 17 34 78

366 Peeter Rikken Sen Rimmu Kütid CSP 19 15 34 78

404 Enno Jeršov Vet individuaal CSP 19 15 34 78

420 Ranno Rannamäe Sen individuaal CSP 17 17 34 78

46 Sander Ütt Sen Valgu JS CSP 14 19 33 86

90 Kalev Viidas Sen Kaiu JS CSP 17 16 33 86

142 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja CSP 19 14 33 86

254 Mihkel Mäerand Sen Kullavere JS CSP 15 18 33 86

331 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JS CSP 18 15 33 86

389 Rene Järvmägi Sen Koeru JS CSP 16 17 33 86

411 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaal CSP 18 15 33 86

425 Rando Köster Sen individuaal CSP 16 17 33 86

1 Tõnu Krooben Vet Rakvere JK CSP 15 17 32 94

23 Jaan Schults Sen Tihemetsa JS CSP 16 16 32 94

174 Karl Robert Viira Sen Padise JS CSP 14 18 32 94

352 Indrek Tekko Sen Tori-Sindi JS CSP 15 17 32 94

400 Arno Kruusmann Sen individuaal CSP 14 18 32 94

403 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal CSP 18 14 32 94

415 Kenert Karu Jun individuaal CSP 15 17 32 94

36 Andres Kull Sen Valgamaa JÜ CSP 14 17 31 101



152 Janno Üksik Sen Hiiumaa JS CSP 19 12 31 101

186 Harald Kalmet Sen Orajõe JS CSP 20 11 31 101

45 Koit Ütt Sen Valgu JS CSP 14 16 30 104

77 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 17 13 30 104

153 Tõnis Teidla Sen Hiiumaa JS CSP 15 15 30 104

295 Jaanus Vaaderpass Sen Kose JS CSP 16 14 30 104

405 Kalev Kikerpill Sen individuaal CSP 16 14 30 104

76 Jane Reinaas Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 18 11 29 109

165 Marek Kõiv Sen Nahe JS CSP 14 15 29 109

187 Toomas Troska Sen Orajõe JS CSP 14 14 28 111

246 Viktor Elman Svt Nõgiaru JS CSP 15 13 28 111

329 Meelis Sukko Sen Vormsi JS CSP 12 16 28 111

138 Endel Lindre Vet Laane JS CSP 13 14 27 114

163 Peeter Rüngas Sen Nahe JS CSP 12 15 27 114

229 Rait Rae Sen Taebla JS CSP 16 11 27 114

230 Ardi Alemaa Sen Taebla JS CSP 14 13 27 114

417 Kaido Valm Sen individuaal CSP 11 16 27 114

421 Peeter Reile Jun individuaal CSP 15 11 26 119

89 Valdu Reinaas Vet Kaiu JS CSP 14 10 24 120

128 Kuldar Nõmm Sen Massiaru JS CSP 15 9 24 120

330 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JS CSP 13 11 24 120

185 Taavi Lehtla Jun Orajõe JS CSP 11 12 23 123

294 Priit Tasane Sen Kose JS CSP 15 8 23 123

240 Silver Sepp Sen Tallinna JS CSP 10 11 21 125

419 Rein Veitmaa Sen individuaal CSP 11 10 21 125

24 Kristo Song Sen Tihemetsa JS CSP 7 13 20 127

25 Anti Antropov Sen Tihemetsa JS CSP 10 10 20 127

127 Allar Nõmm Sen Massiaru JS CSP 11 9 20 127

129 Raido Uusmaa Sen Massiaru JS CSP 9 10 19 130

418 Erik Egel Sen individuaal CSP 7 11 18 131

231 Jarro Mihkelson Sen Taebla JS CSP 14 2 16 132

241 Tauri Hütt Sen Tallinna JS CSP 6 6 12 133

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

3 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK CSP 20 24 44 1

416 Tair Tooming Jun individuaal CSP 20 18 38 2

331 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JS CSP 18 15 33 3

415 Kenert Karu Jun individuaal CSP 15 17 32 4

421 Peeter Reile Jun individuaal CSP 15 11 26 5

330 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JS CSP 13 11 24 6

185 Taavi Lehtla Jun Orajõe JS CSP 11 12 23 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

75 Aili Popp Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 16 21 37 1

77 Tooni Vellend Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 17 13 30 2

76 Jane Reinaas Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts CSP 18 11 29 3

JUUNIORID

NAISED



Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

341 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnu JK CSP 25 22 47 1

57 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa CSP 22 19 41 2

378 Marko Vann Vet Saarte JS CSP 17 23 40 3

2 Alo ling Vet Rakvere JK CSP 18 22 40 4

244 Uuno Viirlaid Vet Põlva JS CSP 18 19 37 5

79 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli CSP 18 18 36 6

196 Jüri Selter Vet Uluk II CSP 22 14 36 6

209 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa CSP 13 22 35 8

242 Heikki Jaansalu Vet Tallinna JS CSP 15 20 35 8

404 Enno Jeršov Vet individuaal CSP 19 15 34 10

142 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet HF HEINO - Rahnoja CSP 19 14 33 11

1 Tõnu Krooben Vet Rakvere JK CSP 15 17 32 12

138 Endel Lindre Vet Laane JS CSP 13 14 27 13

89 Valdu Reinaas Vet Kaiu JS CSP 14 10 24 14

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi CSP CSP-1 CSP-2
HAAVEL 

KOKKU

HAAVEL 

KOHT

208 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa CSP 22 16 38 1

410 Olev Schmidt Svt individuaal CSP 17 20 37 2

411 Jaak Jõela Svt individuaal CSP 18 15 33 3

403 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal CSP 18 14 32 4

246 Viktor Elman Svt Nõgiaru JS CSP 15 13 28 5

VETERANID

SUPERVETERANID


